
 

2014 ELIMINATE PROJECT 10K 

RESULTS 

EDDY FRUIT FARM 

Sep. 28, 2014 

73 DEGREES, SUNNY AND CALM 

Results by GOPHER RUNNING 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web 

Browser to find the performance of a specific individual.  

 

10K 

 

       CLASS 

 PLACE PLACE                  FINISHER                  TIME     PACE 

 

Open Men 

    1    1  Dave Mealy, 30                             37:02.9    5:59 

 

Open Women 

    8    1  Michelle Rupe, 55                          47:31.7    7:40 

 

 

 

 

 

       CLASS 

 PLACE PLACE                  FINISHER                  TIME     PACE 

 

Men Under 15 

   47    1  James Joyce, 11                          1:25:09.0   13:44 

 

 

 

Men 25 - 29 

    5    1  Hasani Wheat, 26                           44:18.3    7:09 



   37    2  Ben Adler, 28                            1:06:43.2   10:46 

 

Men 30 - 34 

    2    1  Joel Dagenhardt, 31                        37:10.6    6:00 

    4    2  Luke Stecki, 34                            42:23.7    6:50 

 

Men 35 - 39 

    7    1  Craig Lyndall, 35                          47:04.0    7:35 

 

Men 40 - 44 

    3    1  Brian Daniels, 41                          38:10.5    6:09 

   15    2  Bruce Kenneweg, 44                         53:10.7    8:35 

 

Men 45 - 49 

   19    1  Andrew Peko, 48                            56:47.4    9:10 

 

Men 50 - 54 

   14    1  Ron Nieber, 54                             53:02.0    8:33 

   34    2  Jerry Ohara, 54                          1:05:18.2   10:32 

 

Men 55 - 59 

   11    1  John Antalovich, 55                        49:10.6    7:56 

   12    2  Mike Immormino, 58                         51:08.4    8:15 

 

Men 60 & Up 

    9    1  Robert Burrows, 67                         48:43.8    7:52 

   20    2  Joe Potkalitsky, 69                        56:49.1    9:10 

 

 

       CLASS 

 PLACE PLACE                  FINISHER                  TIME     PACE 

 

Women Under 15 

   45    1  Kalley Joyce, 11                         1:19:30.3   12:49 

   46    2  Ashley Joyce, 13                         1:22:44.4   13:21 

 

 

Women 20 - 24 

   26    1  Marygrace Antaloich, 20                  1:01:02.8    9:51 

 

Women 25 - 29 

   27    1  Janet Balzano, 29                        1:01:39.0    9:57 

   31    2  Patricia Walworth, 25                    1:03:35.5   10:15 

 

Women 30 - 34 

   18    1  Colleena Patterson, 31                     56:35.2    9:08 

   23    2  Natalie Neff, 33                           58:37.5    9:27 

 

Women 35 - 39 

   10    1  Rebecca Bornstein, 38                      48:48.9    7:52 

   16    2  Nicole Fioritto, 36                        55:03.3    8:53 

 

Women 40 - 44 

   22    1  Tina Defranco, 43                          57:59.2    9:21 

   30    2  Tina Joyce, 40                           1:03:17.3   10:12 

 

Women 45 - 49 



   36    1  Kym Sjauw, 47                            1:05:53.3   10:38 

 

Women 50 - 54 

   32    1  Sue Michos, 53                           1:04:22.7   10:23 

   43    2  Tina Condon, 50                          1:14:56.4   12:05 

 

Women 55 - 59 

   41    1  Loretta Summers, 57                      1:11:12.9   11:29 

 

Women 60 & Up 

   29    1  Cindy Wildman, 62                        1:02:23.3   10:04 

   39    2  Carol Kwan, 60                           1:07:30.2   10:53 

 

 

       CLASS 

 PLACE PLACE                  FINISHER                  TIME     PACE 

 

 

10K 

    1       Dave Mealy, 30                             37:02.9    5:59 

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top 

 
    2    1  Joel Dagenhardt, 31                        37:10.6    6:00 

    3    1  Brian Daniels, 41                          38:10.5    6:09 

    4    2  Luke Stecki, 34                            42:23.7    6:50 

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top 

 
    5    1  Hasani Wheat, 26                           44:18.3    7:09 

    6    3  John Danik, 34                             46:31.6    7:30 

    7    1  Craig Lyndall, 35                          47:04.0    7:35 

    8       Michelle Rupe, 55*                         47:31.7    7:40 

    9    1  Robert Burrows, 67                         48:43.8    7:52 

   10    1  Rebecca Bornstein, 38*                     48:48.9    7:52 

   11    1  John Antalovich, 55                        49:10.6    7:56 

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top 

 
   12    2  Mike Immormino, 58                         51:08.4    8:15 

   13    3  Guy Munn, 57                               51:31.5    8:19 

   14    1  Ron Nieber, 54                             53:02.0    8:33 

   15    2  Bruce Kenneweg, 44                         53:10.7    8:35 

   16    2  Nicole Fioritto, 36*                       55:03.3    8:53 

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top 

 
   17    4  Ken Drummond, 58                           56:29.1    9:07 

   18    1  Colleena Patterson, 31*                    56:35.2    9:08 

   19    1  Andrew Peko, 48                            56:47.4    9:10 

   20    2  Joe Potkalitsky, 69                        56:49.1    9:10 

   21    3  Ron McCellan, 44                           57:34.0    9:17 

   22    1  Tina Defranco, 43*                         57:59.2    9:21 

   23    2  Natalie Neff, 33*                          58:37.5    9:27 

   24    3  Stephanie Duca, 39*                        59:40.6    9:38 

   25    3  Jennifer DeFrance, 34*                   1:00:07.4    9:42 

   26    1  Marygrace Antaloich, 20*                 1:01:02.8    9:51 



   27    1  Janet Balzano, 29*                       1:01:39.0    9:57 

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top 

 
   28    4  Stephanie Abramowitz, 30*                1:02:13.1   10:02 

   29    1  Cindy Wildman, 62*                       1:02:23.3   10:04 

   30    2  Tina Joyce, 40*                          1:03:17.3   10:12 

   31    2  Patricia Walworth, 25*                   1:03:35.5   10:15 

   32    1  Sue Michos, 53*                          1:04:22.7   10:23 

   33    4  Sarah Moon, 37*                          1:04:58.4   10:29 

   34    2  Jerry Ohara, 54                          1:05:18.2   10:32 

   35    5  Lisa Scacco, 38*                         1:05:32.4   10:34 

   36    1  Kym Sjauw, 47*                           1:05:53.3   10:38 

   37    2  Ben Adler, 28                            1:06:43.2   10:46 

   38    6  Jessica Emich, 35*                       1:07:11.9   10:50 

   39    2  Carol Kwan, 60*                          1:07:30.2   10:53 

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top 

 
   40    3  Maria Martucci, 43*                      1:08:54.4   11:07 

   41    1  Loretta Summers, 57*                     1:11:12.9   11:29 

   42    4  Mark Abramowitz, 30                      1:12:15.6   11:39 

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top 

 
   43    2  Tina Condon, 50*                         1:14:56.4   12:05 

   44    3  Jean Toth, 78*                           1:17:48.9   12:33 

   45    1  Kalley Joyce, 11*                        1:19:30.3   12:49 

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top 

 
   46    2  Ashley Joyce, 13*                        1:22:44.4   13:21 

   47    1  James Joyce, 11                          1:25:09.0   13:44 

* indicates females 

2 finishers among Males (no age given) 

1 finishers among Men Under 15 

2 finishers among Men 25 - 29 

4 finishers among Men 30 - 34 

1 finishers among Men 35 - 39 

3 finishers among Men 40 - 44 

1 finishers among Men 45 - 49 

2 finishers among Men 50 - 54 

4 finishers among Men 55 - 59 

2 finishers among Men 60 & Up 

2 finishers among Women Under 15 

1 finishers among Women 20 - 24 

2 finishers among Women 25 - 29 

4 finishers among Women 30 - 34 

6 finishers among Women 35 - 39 

3 finishers among Women 40 - 44 

1 finishers among Women 45 - 49 

2 finishers among Women 50 - 54 

1 finishers among Women 55 - 59 

3 finishers among Women 60 & Up 

22 male finishers 

25 female finishers 

47 total finishers 
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